Re
co
rd
er
s
an
d
Da

MP6411E GA536-74 Pack of 5 Red Disposable Pens, Channel 1
MP6412E GA536-75 Pack of 5 Blue Disposable Pens, Channel 2
Specifications Ordering Information
Transcat Accredited Calibration with Data CALL
Transcat Accredited Calibration without Data CALL
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP7853E 221 DC Chart Recorder, 1 Pen
MP7853E-220 221-220V DC Chart Recorder, 1 Pen, 220V
MP7854E 222 AC/DC DC Chart Recorder, 2 Pen
MP7854E-220 222-220V DC Chart Recorder, 2 Pen, 220V
MP4705E 412022 Replacement Pen, Blue (Pk/5)
MP4706E 412023 Replacement Pen, Red (Pk/5)
Ordering Information
Transcat Accredited Calibration with Data CALL